71819

71819		Vol. <u>m93</u> Page <u>31195</u>
Recording Requested by LENDER SERVICE USB Loan # 306463 Investor # 165913 Pool ID # 185705 When recorded mail to: Lender Service Burea 601 University Avenu Sacramento, CA 9582 Attn: Assignment Dep	BUREAU 154 18414 U LENDER 128 Suite 240 BUREAU BUREAU	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Filed for record at request of: <u>Lenders Service Bureau</u> on this <u>24th</u> day of <u>Nov</u> A.D. 19 <u>93</u> at <u>10:56</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly records in Vol. <u>M93</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>31195</u> Evelyn Biehn <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>Currette</u> <u>Meelle</u> Fee, \$10.00 Deput
ASSIG	NMENT OF MORTGA	OF IDDA
For good and valuab undersigned,	le consideration, the sufficiency of	GE/DEED OF TRUST which is hereby acknowledged, the
	U.S. BANCORP M	DPTC ACE
whose address is 501	S.E. Hawthome Blvd., Portland, G	R 0701
By these presents does	convey, grant, bargain, sell, assign	(Grantor)
	ASSOCIATES NATIONAL MORT	GAGE COPPOP ATTOX
whose address is 250 F	act John C	CONTORATION
all liens, and any rights	ed in the State of Orace	) described therein with all interest,
O <del>riginal</del> Mortgagor: Original Loan Amount: Property Address:	WILLIAM C CHASE, JUDITH F \$84,550.00	IELFER CHASE
Property/Tax ID #:	4432 DAY DR, KLAMATH	Oregon
Legal Municipality:		
Document #:	52859 Book 92	Page 25076
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, executed as a sealed instru	the undersigned corporation has c ment by its duly authorized office	aused this instrument to be
Date: October 1, 1993	U.S. BA	NCORP MORTGAGE

11-24-93A10:56 RCVD

Notary Acknowledgement

STATE of California County of Sacramento

iter

Charlene Carter, Vice President

On October 1, 1993 before me, Catherine Karen Chapman, personally appeared Charlene Carter, provedto me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her authorized capacity and that by her signature on the instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Catherine Karen Chapman, Notary Public

Document Prepared by: Lender Service Bureau, D. Klein THE FAREN CHAPMAN VILL CALE OF

CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER:

U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE Vice President